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w w w . g e o r g i a v o i c e s . o r g

Last Name District Party Email House Phone District Phone First Name

FULL HOUSE CONTACT LIST

89
66
8
92
179
23
103
15
65
58
112
94
139
31
54
143
4
102
55
61
162
137
159
20
131
22
46
175
107
105
138
98
147
101
97
18
14

D
D
R
D
R
R
R
R
D
D
R
D
D
R
R
D
R
R
D
D
D
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

404-656-5058
404-656-7859
404-656-0188
404-656-7859
404-656-0152
404-656-0254
404-656-0325
404-657-8441
404-656-0221
404-656-0325

404-656-0202
404-656-0287
404-463-3793

404-656-0220
404-656-0202
404-656-0188
404-656-6372
404-656-0314
404-656-0298
404-656-0116
404-656-5099
404-656-7859
404-656-0325

404-656-0287
404-656-6801
404-656-0254
404-656-0254
404-656-0298

404-656-0202
404-656-9210
404-656-0188
404-651-7737

706-781-3929

912-264-4211

404-814-0000
478-803-0001

678-895-9064

912-966-2777
706-269-3630

404-575-2785
229-245-1092
770-931-8033

229-924-7823

770-314-0456

770-383-9171

stacey.abrams@house.ga.gov
kimberly.alexander@house.ga.gov
stephen.allison@house.ga.gov
tonya.anderson@house.ga.gov
alex.atwood@house.ga.gov
mandi.ballinger@house.ga.gov
timothy.barr@house.ga.gov
paul.battles@house.ga.gov
sharon.teague@house.ga.gov
simone.bell@house.ga.gov
dc.belton@house.ga.gov
karen.bennett@house.ga.gov
patty.bentley@house.ga.gov
tommy.benton@house.ga.gov
beth.beskin@house.ga.gov
james.beverly@house.ga.gov
bruce.broadrick@house.ga.gov
buzz.brockway@house.ga.gov
tyrone.brooks@house.ga.gov
roger.bruce@house.ga.gov
bob.bryant@house.ga.gov
debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov
jon.burns@house.ga.gov
michael.caldwell@house.ga.gov
johnnie.caldwell@house.ga.gov
wesley.cantrell@house.ga.gov
john.carson@house.ga.gov
amy.carter@house.ga.gov
david.casas@house.ga.gov
joyce.chandler@house.ga.gov
mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov
david.clark@house.ga.gov
heath.clark@house.ga.gov
valerie.clark@house.ga.gov
brooks.coleman@house.ga.gov
kevin.cooke@house.ga.gov
christian.coomer@house.ga.gov

Abrams
Alexander 
Allison
Anderson 
Atwood
Ballinger
Barr
Battles
Beasley-Teague
Bell
Belton
Bennett 
Bentley
Benton
Beskin
Beverly
Broadrick
Brockway
Brooks
Bruce
Bryant
Buckner
Burns
Caldwell
Caldwell
Cantrell
Carson
Carter
Casas
Chandler
Cheokas
Clark
Clark
Clark
Coleman
Cooke 
Coomer

Stacey 
Kimberly
Stephen
Tonya
Alex
Mandi L.
Timothy
Paul
Sharon 
Simone 
Dave
Karen
Patty
Tommy 
Beth
James
Bruce 
Buzz
Tyrone 
Roger
Bob
Debbie
Jon G. 
Michael 
Jr., Johnnie
Wesley
John
Amy
David
Joyce
Mike
David
Heath
Valerie 
Brooks 
Kevin
Christian

mailto:stacey.abrams%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:dc.belton%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:dc.belton%40house.ga.gov?subject=


Last Name District Party Email House Phone District Phone First Name

FULL HOUSE CONTACT LIST

Cooper
Corbett
Dawkins-Haigler
Deffenbaugh
Dempsey
Dickerson 
Dickey
Dickson 
Dollar
Douglas
Drenner 
Dudgeon
Dukes
Dunahoo
Duncan
Ealum
Efstration 
Ehrhart
England 
Epps
Evans
Fleming 
Floyd 
Fludd
Frazier
Frye 
Gardner 
Gasaway 
Geisinger 
Glanton 
Golick 
Gordon
Gravley
Greene
Hamilton
Harbin 
Harden
Harrell
Hatchett
Hawkins 
Henson 
Hightower 
Hitchens 
Holcomb
Holmes

43
174
91
1
13
113
140
6
45
78
85
25
154
30
26
153
104
36
116
144
42
121
99
64
126
118
57
28
48
75
40
163
67
151
24
122
148
106
150
27
86
68
161
81
129

R
R
D
R
R
D
R
R
R
D
D
R
D
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
D
R
D
D
D
D
D
R
R
D
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
D
R

404-656-5069

404-656-0287
404-656-0202
404-463-2247
404-656-0314
404-656-0287
404-463-2247
404-656-5138
404-656-7859
404-656-0202
404-656-0298
404-656-0126
404-656-0152
404-656-7859

404-656-0254 
404-463-2247
404-463-2247
404-656-0298
404-656-6372
404-656-0152
404-656-0314
404-656-0116
404-656-0265
404-656-0265
404-656-0265
404-656-0325
404-656-0254
404-656-0325
404-656-5943
404-656-0287
404-656-0325
404-656-0202
404-656-5132
404-656-3949
404-656-0188
404-656-0254
404-656-5025
404-656-0213
404-656-7859
404-656-0152
404-656-0178
404-656-6372
404-656-0178

770-956-8357

770-602-0085
478-836-4362

229-432-9891

770-437-7536

478-743-9901
770-710-4087

770-683-8711

404-656-0265

912-231-8958

770-844-6798
706-869-1953

404-966-5804

404-285-1445

sharon.cooper@house.ga.gov
john.corbett@house.ga.gov
dee.dawkins-haigler@house.ga.gov
john.deffenbaugh@house.ga.gov
katie.dempsey@house.ga.gov
pam.dickerson@house.ga.gov
robert.dickey@house.ga.gov
tom.dickson@house.ga.gov
matt.dollar@house.ga.gov
demetrius.douglas@house.ga.gov
karla.drenner@house.ga.gov
mike.dudgeon@house.ga.gov
winfred.dukes@house.ga.gov
emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov
geoff.duncan@house.ga.gov
darrel.ealum@house.ga.gov
chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov
earl.ehrhart@house.ga.gov
terry.england@house.ga.gov
bubber.epps@house.ga.gov
stacey.evans@house.ga.gov
barry.fleming@house.ga.gov
hugh.floyd@house.ga.gov
virgil.fludd@house.ga.gov
gloria.frazier@house.ga.gov
spencer.frye@house.ga.gov
pat.gardner@house.ga.gov
dan.gasaway@house.ga.gov
harry.geisinger@house.ga.gov
mike.glanton@house.ga.gov
rich.golick@house.ga.gov
craig.gordon@house.ga.gov
micah.gravley@house.ga.gov
gerald.greene@house.ga.gov
mark.hamilton@house.ga.gov
ben.harbin@house.ga.gov
buddy.harden@house.ga.gov
brett.harrell@house.ga.gov
matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov
lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov
michele.henson@house.ga.gov
dustin.hightower@house.ga.gov
bill.hitchens@house.ga.gov
scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov
susan.holmes@house.ga.gov

Sharon 
John
Dee
John
Katie M.
Pam
Robert
Tom
Matt
Demetrius 
Karla 
Mike
Winfred J
Emory 
Geoff
Darrel 
Chuck 
Earl 
Terry
Bubber
Stacey 
Barry
Hugh
Virgil
Gloria 
Spencer 
Pat
Dan
Harry
Mike
Rich
J. Craig
Micah
Gerald E
Mark
Ben
Buddy
Brett
Matt
Lee
Michele 
Dustin 
Bill
Scott
Susan



District Phone 
770-956-8357

770-602-0085
478-836-4362

229-432-9891

770-437-7536

478-743-9901
770-710-4087

770-683-8711

404-656-0265

912-231-8958

770-844-6798
706-869-1953

404-966-5804

404-285-1445

Last Name District Party Email House Phone District Phone First Name

FULL HOUSE CONTACT LIST

Houston 
Howard 
Hugley 
Jackson 
Jacobs
Jasperse
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jordan
Kaiser
Kelley
Kendrick 
Kidd
Kirby
Knight
LaRiccia
Lumsden
Mabra 
Marin 
Martin 
Maxwell
Mayo 
McCall
McClain
Meadows 
Mitchell 
Morris
Mosby
Nimmer 
Nix
O’ Neal
Oliver
Pak
Parrish 
Parsons 
Peake
Petrea 
Pezold 
Powell
Powell

Penny
Henry “Wayne”
Carolyn 
Mack
Mike 
Rick
Jan
Jeff
LaDawn 
Sheila 
Darryl 
Margaret D.
Trey
Dar’shun 
E. Culver “Rusty”
Tom
David
Dominic
Eddie 
Ronnie
Pedro “Pete”
Chuck 
Howard 
Rahn 
Tom
Dewey 
John
Billy 
Greg
Howard
Chad
Randy
Larry
Mary Margaret 
B.J.
Butch
Don
Allen
Jesse
John David 
Alan
Jay

170
124
136
128
80
11
47
167
62
53
77
59
16
93
145
114
130
169
12
63
96
49
17
84
33
100
5
88
156
83
178
69
146
82
108
158
44
141
166
133
32
171

R
D
D
D
R
R
R
R
D
D
D
D
R
D
I
R
R
R
R
D
D
R
R
D
R
D
R
D
R
D
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

404-463-2247
404-656-6372
404-656-5058
404-656-0314
404-656-5116
404-656-0188
404-656-5072

404-656-7859
404-656-0126
404-656-0116
404-656-0265
404-656-0287
404-656-0109
404-656-0202
404-656-0177
404-656-7857

404-656-0325
404-656-7859
404-656-0314
404-656-5064
404-656-5143
404-656-6372
404-656-5099
404-656-0220
404-656-5141
404-656-0126
404-656-5115 
404-656-0287
404-651-7737
404-656-5087
404-656-5052
404-656-0265
404-656-0254
404-463-2247
404-656-9198
404-656-5025

404-656-0188
404-463-3793
404-656-5103

706-722-1123
706-687-4327

404-590-7377

478-452-1354

678-464-4926

770-386-5420

404-525-3559

912-293-0725

912-807-6190

404-377-0485

478-237-3838
770-977-4426
478-474-5633
912-354-3680

706-206-6500
229-336-3962

penny.houston@house.ga.gov
wayne.howard@house.ga.gov
carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov
mack.jackson@house.ga.gov
mike.jacobs@house.ga.gov
rick.jasperse@house.ga.gov
jan.jones@house.ga.gov
jb.jones@house.ga.gov
ladawn.jones@house.ga.gov
sheila.jones@house.ga.gov
darryl.jordan@house.ga.gov
margaret.kaiser@house.ga.gov
trey.kelley@house.ga.gov
darshun.kendrick@house.ga.gov
rusty.kidd@house.ga.gov
tom.kirby@house.ga.gov
david.knight@house.ga.gov
dominic.lariccia@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
ronnie.mabra@house.ga.gov
pete.marin@house.ga.gov
chuck.martin@house.ga.gov
howard.maxwell@house.ga.gov
rahn.mayo@house.ga.gov
tom.mccall@house.ga.gov
dewey.mcclain@house.ga.gov
john.meadows@house.ga.gov
billy.mitchell@house.ga.gov
greg.morris@house.ga.gov
howard.mosby@house.ga.gov
chad.nimmer@house.ga.gov
randy.nix@house.ga.gov
larry.oneal@house.ga.gov
mary.oliver@house.ga.gov
bj.pak@house.ga.gov
butch.parrish@house.ga.gov
don.parsons@house.ga.gov
allen.peake@house.ga.gov
jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov
john.pezold@house.ga.gov
alan.powell@house.ga.gov
jay.powell@house.ga.gov

mailto:ladawn.jones@house.ga.gov 


Last Name District Party Email House Phone District Phone First Name

FULL HOUSE CONTACT LIST

Prince
Pruett 
Quick
Rakestraw
Ralston 
Ramsey
Randall 
Reeves
Rice
Roberts 
Rogers
Rogers
Rutledge 
Rynders 
Scott
Setzler 
Sharper 
Shaw
Sims
Smith 
Smith
Smith
Smith
Smyre 
Spencer 
Stephens 
Stephens
Stephenson 
Stovall
Stover
Stickland 
Tankersley 
Tanner
Tarvin 
Taylor 
Taylor 
Teasley 
Thomas
Thomas
Trammell
Turner 
Waites
Watson

Brian 
Jimmy 
Regina
Paulette 
David 
Matt
Nikki T. 
Albert
Tom
Jay
Carl
Terry
Dale 
Ed
Sandra 
Ed
Dexter
Jason
Barbara 
Earnest 
Lynn 
Michael 
Richard H.
Calvin 
Jason 
Mickey 
Ron 
Pam 
Valencia 
David 
Brian 
Jan 
Kevin 
Steve 
Darlene K.
Tom 
Sam 
“Able” Mable
Erica
Robert
Scot
Keisha 
Sam

127
149
117
19
7
72
142
34
95
155
29
10
109
152
76
35
177
176
123
125
70
41
134
135
180
165
164
90
74
71
111
160
9
2
173
79
37
56
39
132
21
60
172

D
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
D
R
R
D
R
D
R
D
R
D
R
D
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
D
D
R
D
R

404-656-0116
404-656-7857
404-656-0220
404-656-0177
404-656-5020
404-656-5024
404-656-0109
 
404-656-5912
404-656-7153
404-656-7855
404-656-0178
404-656-0109
404-656-6108
404-656-0314
404-656-7857
404-656-0126
404-656-0213
404-656-7855
404-656-6372
404-656-7149
404-656-0265 
404-656-6831
404-656-0116
404-656-0126
404-656-0265
404-656-5115
404-656-0126
404-656-0314
404-656-0126 
404-656-0109
404-656-7855 
404-656-0152
404-656-0109 
404-656-0178
404-656-0152
404-656-5146 
404-656-6372
 

404-656-0314 
404-656-0220 
404-656-0177 

706-364-4230 
478-374-4316

770-439-9056
706-632-2221

770-427-1605

229-425-5404
770-308-2381
706-754-0706

404-630-8452

229-482-3505

404-652-9227

706-649-2243

912-661-1733
912-596-1998
404-243-0200

423-605-7328
229-225-9943

brian.prince@house.ga.gov
jimmy.pruett@house.ga.gov
regina.quick@house.ga.gov
paulette.braddock@house.ga.gov
david.ralston@house.ga.gov
matt.ramsey@house.ga.gov
nikki.randall@house.ga.gov
albert.reeves@house.ga.gov
tom.rice@house.ga.gov
jay.robers@house.ga.gov
carl.rogers@house.ga.gov
terry.rogers@house.ga.gov
dale.rutledge@house.ga.gov
ed.rynders@house.ga.gov
sandra.scott@house.ga.gov
ed.setzler@house.ga.gov
dexter.sharper@house.ga.gov
jason.shaw@house.ga.gov
barbara.sims@house.ga.gov
earnest.smith@house.ga.gov
lynn.smith@house.ga.gov
michael.smith@house.ga.gov
richard.smith@house.ga.gov
calvin.smyre@house.ga.gov
jason.spencer@house.ga.gov
mickey.stephens@house.ga.gov
ron.stephens@house.ga.gov
pam.stephenson@house.ga.gov
valencia.stovall@house.ga.gov
david.stover@house.ga.gov
brian.strickland@house.ga.gov
jan.tankersley@house.ga.gov
kevin.tanner@house.ga.gov
steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
tom.taylor@house.ga.gov
sam.teasley@house.ga.gov
mable.thomas@house.ga.gov
erica.thomas@house.ga.gov
robert.trammell@house.ga.gov
scot.turner@house.ga.gov
keisha.waites@house.ga.gov
sam.watson@house.ga.gov



District Phone 
706-364-4230 
478-374-4316

770-439-9056
706-632-2221

770-427-1605

229-425-5404
770-308-2381
706-754-0706

404-630-8452

229-482-3505

404-652-9227

706-649-2243

912-661-1733
912-596-1998
404-243-0200

423-605-7328
229-225-9943
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w w w . g e o r g i a v o i c e s . o r g

Last Name District Party Email House Phone District Phone First Name

FULL HOUSE CONTACT LIST

110
3
157
38
52
51
87
168
119
115
73

R
R
R
D
R
R
D
D
R
R
R

404-656-0213
404-656-0213
 
404-656-0116 
404-463-8143
404-656-5125
404-656-0202 
404-656-6372 
404-656-0254 
404-656-0152
404-656-5126

770-957-3937

912-654-3610

678-398-7383 
770-481-7110

770-267-2566
770-227-1474

awelch@swblawfirm.com
tom.weldon@house.ga.gov
william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov
david.wilkerson@house.ga.gov
joe.wilkinson@house.ga.gov
wendell.willard@house.ga.gov
coach.williams@house.ga.gov
al.williams@house.ga.gov
chuck.williams@house.ga.gov
bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov
john.yates@house.ga.gov

Welch
Weldon
Werkheiser
Wilkerson 
Wilkinson
Willard
Williams
Williams
Williams
Williamson
Yates 

Andrew J.
Tom 
William
David 
Joe
Wendell 
“Coach”
Al
Chuck 
Bruce 
John P

mailto:joe.wilkinson%40house.ga.gov?subject=
mailto:coach.williams@house.ga.gov 

